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Report Date
03/31/2011

06/06/2011

01/30/2013

05/20/2013

07/31/2013

11/21/2013

05/19/2014

11/19/2014

05/22/2015

10/16/2015
11/16/2015

11/20/2015

03/01/2016

05/23/2016

06/30/2016
07/25/2016

09/29/2016

10/19/2016
11/15/2016
11/21/2016
02/15/2017

03/23/2017

06/01/2017

10/03/2017

10/20/2017
11/14/2017

11/16/2017

12/01/2017

04/16/2018

Agency Reviewed /
Investigated

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission
Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission
Federal Election Commission
Federal Election Commission
Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission
Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Title

2010 Follow-up Audit of Privacy and Data Protection

2010 Follow-up Audit Report of Procurement and Contract
Management

Inspection of the FEC's disaster recovery plan and
continuity of operations plans

SemiAnnual Report to Congress: October 1, 2012 - March
31, 2013

Audit of the Federal Election Commission's Office of
Human Resources

SemiAnnual Report to Congress: April 1, 2013 -
September 30, 2013

SemiAnnual Report to Congress: October 1, 2013 - March
31,2014

SemiAnnual Report to Congress: April 1, 2014 -
September 30, 2014

SemiAnnual Report to Congress: October 1, 2014 - March
31, 2015

IG Statement on the FEC's Management and Performance
Challenges - 2015

Audit of the FEC's Fiscal Year 2015 Financial Statements

SemiAnnual Report to Congress: April 1, 2015 -
September 30, 2015

Review of Outstanding Recommendations as of February
2016

SemiAnnual Report to Congress: October 1, 2015 - March
31, 2016

Audit of the FEC's Telework Programs
Root Causes of Low Employee Morale Study

Review of Outstanding Recommendations as of August
2016

IG Statement on the FEC's Management and Performance
Challenges - 2016

Audit of the FEC's Fiscal Year 2016 Financial Statements

SemiAnnual Report to Congress: April 1, 2016 -
September 30, 2016

Results of the Audit Peer Review of the FEC OIG

Review of Outstanding Recommendations as of February
2017

SemiAnnual Report to Congress: October 1, 2016 - March
31, 2017

Review of Outstanding Recommendations as of August
2017

IG Statement on the FEC's Management and Performance
Challenges - 2017

FEC OIG Required Review Under the DATA Act

Audit of the Federal Election Commission Fiscal Year 2017
Financial Statements

SemiAnnual Report to Congress: April 1, 2017 -
September 30, 2017

Review of Outstanding Recommendations as of March
2018

Type
Audit
Audit

Inspection /
Evaluation

Semiannual Report

Audit

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Top Management
Challenges

Audit

Semiannual Report

Review

Semiannual Report

Audit

Review
Review

Top Management
Challenges

Audit
Semiannual Report
Review

Review

Semiannual Report

Review

Top Management
Challenges

Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report

Review

Location
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
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Report Date

05/30/2018

09/25/2018

10/24/2018

11/15/2018

11/30/2018

06/03/2019

11/01/2019

11/19/2019
11/19/2019

11/26/2019

03/25/2020

05/12/2020

05/22/2020

07/31/2020

11/16/2020

11/16/2020

11/25/2020

12/30/2020
02/24/2021

05/04/2021

06/01/2021

06/29/2021

07/29/2021

10/01/2021
10/19/2021
11/05/2021

11/10/2021

11/12/2021

Agency Reviewed /
Investigated

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission
Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Export-Import Bank

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission
Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission
Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Title

SemiAnnual Report to Congress: October 1, 2017 - March
31, 2018

Review of Outstanding Recommendations as of August
2018

IG Statement on the FEC's Management and Performance
Challenges - 2018

Audit of the Federal Election Commission's Fiscal Year
2018 Financial Statements

SemiAnnual Report to Congress: April 1, 2018 -
September 30, 2018

SemiAnnual Report to Congress: October 1, 2018 - March
31, 2019

Independent Audit of the FEC's Compliance with the DATA
Act of 2014

Major Management and Performance Challenges Facing
the FEC for FY 2020

Audit of the FEC’s FY 19 Financial Statement Audit Report

Semiannual Report to Congress: April 1, 2019 -
September 30, 2019

FEC OIG Review of Outstanding Recommendations as of
February 2020

Federal Election Commission's Compliance with Improper
Payment Requirements for Fiscal Year 2019

Semiannual Report to Congress October 1, 2019 - March
31, 2020

SPECIAL REVIEW 19-01: Use of TRANServe Benefits During
the FY 19 Government Shutdown

Audit of the Federal Election Commission Annual Financial
Statements Fiscal Year 2020

Management and Performance Challenges Facing the FEC
for Fiscal Year 2021

FEC OIG's Semiannual Report to Congress April 1, 2020 -
September 30, 2020

FEC OIG Peer Review Report as of September 19, 2019
Strategic Plan for FY 2021-2025

FEC's Compliance with Improper Payment Requirements
for Fiscal Year 2020

SEMIANNUAL REPORT to CONGRESS October 1, 2020 -
March 31, 2021

External Peer Review Report on the Export-Import Bank of
the United States Office of Inspector General Audit
Organization

Allegations of Bias Against FEC Personnel Reviewing 58Th
Presidential Inaugural Committee Reports

FEC OIG FY 2022 Work Plan
Allegations of Nepotism Against Senior FEC Employee
FEC OIG FY 21 DATA Act Audit Report

Management and Performance Challenges Facing the FEC
for Fiscal Year 2022

FEC FY 2021 FS Audit Report

Type

Semiannual Report

Review

Top Management
Challenges

Audit

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Audit

Top Management
Challenges

Audit

Semiannual Report

Review

Review

Semiannual Report

Review

Audit

Top Management
Challenges

Semiannual Report

Other
Other

Other

Semiannual Report

Peer Review of OIG

Investigation

Other
Investigation
Audit

Top Management
Challenges

Audit

Location

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

DC, US

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
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Report Date

11/23/2021

12/01/2021

02/17/2022
05/09/2022

05/26/2022

05/31/2022

06/13/2022

09/02/2022

09/28/2022
10/11/2022

11/15/2022

11/16/2022

11/30/2022

12/14/2022

03/01/2023

03/10/2023
04/25/2023

05/04/2023
05/30/2023

08/01/2023

08/08/2023
10/13/2023

11/01/2023

11/14/2023

12/01/2023

12/22/2023

02/09/2024

05/03/2024

Agency Reviewed /
Investigated

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission
Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission
Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Federal Election Commission

Title
Investigative Summary [21INV00063: HSPD-12 Personal
Identity Verification (PIV) Card Incident

Semiannual Report to Congress April 1, 2021-September
30, 2021

FEC OIG Open Recommendations Snapshot 2.16.22
FEC OIG FY21 PIIA Annual Report

Management Letter for OIG Special Review of the Federal
Election Commission (FEC) Contracting Officers
Representative (COR) Program

Federal Election Commission Semiannual Report to
Congress

Investigative Summary 122INV00010: Lost FEC Laptop
Reported by an Agency Employee

Investigative Summary [21INV00015: Investigation of
Alleged Outside Employment by Senior Agency Employee

FY 2023 Work Plan
OIG Review of Commission Directive 06

Independent Audit Report of FEC's FY 22 Financial
Statements

Management and Performance Challenges Facing the FEC
for FY 2023

Semiannual Report to Congress April 1, 2022 - September
30, 2022

Investigative Summary 122INV00035: Allegation of
Improper Hiring Practices in the Office of General Counsel

SR-22-03: The Federal Election Commission (FEC)
Standard Operating Procedures (SOPs) Related to non-
Federal Election Campaign Act (FECA) Law Enforcement
Inquiries

FEC OIG Peer Review Results of Audit Function

IPA Audit Report of FEC's Human Capital Management
Program for Fiscal Year 2022

FEC Compliance with IP Reporting for FY 2022
FEC OIG Semiannual Report to Congress

Special Review 23-02: Review of the FEC Travel and
Purchase Card Programs

Investigative Summary 122INV00033: Allegations of Ethics
Violations by an FEC Commissioner

FY 2024 OIG Work Plan

Management and Performance Challenges Facing the FEC
for FY 2024

Independent Audit Report of FEC's FY 23 Financial
Statements

Semiannual Report to Congress April 1, 2023 - September
30, 2023

OIG INVESTIGATIVE SUMMARY: Investigation of Alleged
Misuse of Government Resources to Access Inappropriate
Material

OIG Report IE-23-01: Evaluation of Staffing, Hiring, and
Retention at the FEC

FEC OIG FY 23 Annual PIIA Review

Type

Investigation

Semiannual Report
Other

Review

Review

Semiannual Report

Investigation

Investigation

Other

Review
Audit

Top Management
Challenges

Semiannual Report

Investigation

Review

Review
Audit

Review

Semiannual Report

Other

Investigation

Other

Top Management
Challenges

Audit

Semiannual Report

Investigation

Inspection /
Evaluation

Review

Location

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
us

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
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Semiannual Report to Congress October 1, 2023 - March
31, 2024

Oversight.gov Reports (Export)

05/16/2024 Federal Election Commission

Displaying 1 - 86 of 86

Semiannual Report Agency-Wide
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