

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
03/31/2011	Federal Election Commission	2010 Follow-up Audit of Privacy and Data Protection	Audit	Agency-Wide
06/06/2011	Federal Election Commission	2010 Follow-up Audit Report of Procurement and Contract Management	Audit	Agency-Wide
01/30/2013	Federal Election Commission	Inspection of the FEC's disaster recovery plan and continuity of operations plans	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
05/20/2013	Federal Election Commission	SemiAnnual Report to Congress: October 1, 2012 - March 31, 2013	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
07/31/2013	Federal Election Commission	Audit of the Federal Election Commission's Office of Human Resources	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/21/2013	Federal Election Commission	SemiAnnual Report to Congress: April 1, 2013 - September 30, 2013	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
05/19/2014	Federal Election Commission	SemiAnnual Report to Congress: October 1, 2013 - March 31, 2014	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
11/19/2014	Federal Election Commission	SemiAnnual Report to Congress: April 1, 2014 - September 30, 2014	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
05/22/2015	Federal Election Commission	SemiAnnual Report to Congress: October 1, 2014 - March 31, 2015	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/16/2015	Federal Election Commission	IG Statement on the FEC's Management and Performance Challenges - 2015	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
11/16/2015	Federal Election Commission	Audit of the FEC's Fiscal Year 2015 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/20/2015	Federal Election Commission	SemiAnnual Report to Congress: April 1, 2015 - September 30, 2015	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
03/01/2016	Federal Election Commission	Review of Outstanding Recommendations as of February 2016	Review	Agency-Wide
05/23/2016	Federal Election Commission	SemiAnnual Report to Congress: October 1, 2015 - March 31, 2016	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/30/2016	Federal Election Commission	Audit of the FEC's Telework Programs	Audit	Agency-Wide
07/25/2016	Federal Election Commission	Root Causes of Low Employee Morale Study	Review	Agency-Wide
09/29/2016	Federal Election Commission	Review of Outstanding Recommendations as of August 2016	Review	Agency-Wide
10/19/2016	Federal Election Commission	IG Statement on the FEC's Management and Performance Challenges - 2016	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
11/15/2016	Federal Election Commission	Audit of the FEC's Fiscal Year 2016 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/21/2016	Federal Election Commission	SemiAnnual Report to Congress: April 1, 2016 - September 30, 2016	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
02/15/2017	Federal Election Commission	Results of the Audit Peer Review of the FEC OIG	Review	Agency-Wide
03/23/2017	Federal Election Commission	Review of Outstanding Recommendations as of February 2017	Review	Agency-Wide
06/01/2017	Federal Election Commission	SemiAnnual Report to Congress: October 1, 2016 - March 31, 2017	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/03/2017	Federal Election Commission	Review of Outstanding Recommendations as of August 2017	Review	Agency-Wide
10/20/2017	Federal Election Commission	IG Statement on the FEC's Management and Performance Challenges - 2017	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
11/14/2017	Federal Election Commission	FEC OIG Required Review Under the DATA Act	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/16/2017	Federal Election Commission	Audit of the Federal Election Commission Fiscal Year 2017 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
12/01/2017	Federal Election Commission	SemiAnnual Report to Congress: April 1, 2017 - September 30, 2017	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
04/16/2018	Federal Election Commission	Review of Outstanding Recommendations as of March 2018	Review	Agency-Wide



Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
05/30/2018	Federal Election Commission	SemiAnnual Report to Congress: October 1, 2017 - March 31, 2018	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
09/25/2018	Federal Election Commission	Review of Outstanding Recommendations as of August 2018	Review	Agency-Wide
10/24/2018	Federal Election Commission	IG Statement on the FEC's Management and Performance Challenges - 2018	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
11/15/2018	Federal Election Commission	Audit of the Federal Election Commission's Fiscal Year 2018 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/30/2018	Federal Election Commission	SemiAnnual Report to Congress: April 1, 2018 - September 30, 2018	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/03/2019	Federal Election Commission	SemiAnnual Report to Congress: October 1, 2018 - March 31, 2019	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
11/01/2019	Federal Election Commission	Independent Audit of the FEC's Compliance with the DATA Act of 2014 $$	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/19/2019	Federal Election Commission	Major Management and Performance Challenges Facing the FEC for FY 2020	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
11/19/2019	Federal Election Commission	Audit of the FEC's FY 19 Financial Statement Audit Report	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/26/2019	Federal Election Commission	Semiannual Report to Congress: April 1, 2019 - September 30, 2019	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
03/25/2020	Federal Election Commission	FEC OIG Review of Outstanding Recommendations as of February 2020	Review	Agency-Wide
05/12/2020	Federal Election Commission	Federal Election Commission's Compliance with Improper Payment Requirements for Fiscal Year 2019	Review	Agency-Wide
05/22/2020	Federal Election Commission	Semiannual Report to Congress October 1, 2019 - March 31, 2020	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
07/31/2020	Federal Election Commission	SPECIAL REVIEW 19-01: Use of TRANServe Benefits During the FY 19 Government Shutdown	Review	DC, US
11/16/2020	Federal Election Commission	Audit of the Federal Election Commission Annual Financial Statements Fiscal Year 2020	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/16/2020	Federal Election Commission	Management and Performance Challenges Facing the FEC for Fiscal Year 2021	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
11/25/2020	Federal Election Commission	FEC OIG's Semiannual Report to Congress April 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
12/30/2020	Federal Election Commission	FEC OIG Peer Review Report as of September 19, 2019	Other	Agency-Wide
02/24/2021	Federal Election Commission	Strategic Plan for FY 2021-2025	Other	Agency-Wide
05/04/2021	Federal Election Commission	FEC's Compliance with Improper Payment Requirements for Fiscal Year 2020	Other	Agency-Wide
06/01/2021	Federal Election Commission	SEMIANNUAL REPORT to CONGRESS October 1, 2020 - March 31, 2021	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/29/2021	Export-Import Bank	External Peer Review Report on the Export-Import Bank of the United States Office of Inspector General Audit Organization	Peer Review of OIG	Agency-Wide
07/29/2021	Federal Election Commission	Allegations of Bias Against FEC Personnel Reviewing 58Th Presidential Inaugural Committee Reports	Investigation	Agency-Wide
10/01/2021	Federal Election Commission	FEC OIG FY 2022 Work Plan	Other	Agency-Wide
10/19/2021	Federal Election Commission	Allegations of Nepotism Against Senior FEC Employee	Investigation	Agency-Wide
11/05/2021	Federal Election Commission	FEC OIG FY 21 DATA Act Audit Report	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/10/2021	Federal Election Commission	Management and Performance Challenges Facing the FEC for Fiscal Year 2022	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
11/12/2021	Federal Election Commission	FEC FY 2021 FS Audit Report	Audit	Agency-Wide



Report Date	Agency Reviewed /	Title	Туре	Location
11/23/2021	Federal Election Commission	Investigative Summary I21INV00063: HSPD-12 Personal Identity Verification (PIV) Card Incident	Investigation	Agency-Wide
12/01/2021	Federal Election Commission	Semiannual Report to Congress April 1, 2021-September 30, 2021	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
02/17/2022	Federal Election Commission	FEC OIG Open Recommendations Snapshot 2.16.22	Other	Agency-Wide
05/09/2022	Federal Election Commission	FEC OIG FY21 PIIA Annual Report	Review	Agency-Wide
05/26/2022	Federal Election Commission	Management Letter for OIG Special Review of the Federal Election Commission (FEC) Contracting Officers Representative (COR) Program	Review	Agency-Wide
05/31/2022	Federal Election Commission	Federal Election Commission Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/13/2022	Federal Election Commission	Investigative Summary I22INV00010: Lost FEC Laptop Reported by an Agency Employee	Investigation	Agency-Wide
09/02/2022	Federal Election Commission	Investigative Summary I21INV00015: Investigation of Alleged Outside Employment by Senior Agency Employee	Investigation	Agency-Wide
09/28/2022	Federal Election Commission	FY 2023 Work Plan	Other	Agency-Wide
10/11/2022	Federal Election Commission	OIG Review of Commission Directive 06	Review	Agency-Wide
11/15/2022	Federal Election Commission	Independent Audit Report of FEC's FY 22 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/16/2022	Federal Election Commission	Management and Performance Challenges Facing the FEC for FY 2023	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
11/30/2022	Federal Election Commission	Semiannual Report to Congress April 1, 2022 - September 30, 2022	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
12/14/2022	Federal Election Commission	Investigative Summary I22INV00035: Allegation of Improper Hiring Practices in the Office of General Counsel	Investigation	Agency-Wide
03/01/2023	Federal Election Commission	SR-22-03: The Federal Election Commission (FEC) Standard Operating Procedures (SOPs) Related to non- Federal Election Campaign Act (FECA) Law Enforcement Inquiries	Review	Agency-Wide
03/10/2023	Federal Election Commission	FEC OIG Peer Review Results of Audit Function	Review	Agency-Wide
04/25/2023	Federal Election Commission	IPA Audit Report of FEC's Human Capital Management Program for Fiscal Year 2022	Audit	Agency-Wide
05/04/2023	Federal Election Commission	FEC Compliance with IP Reporting for FY 2022	Review	Agency-Wide
05/30/2023	Federal Election Commission	FEC OIG Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
08/01/2023	Federal Election Commission	Special Review 23-02: Review of the FEC Travel and Purchase Card Programs	Other	Agency-Wide
08/08/2023	Federal Election Commission	Investigative Summary I22INV00033: Allegations of Ethics Violations by an FEC Commissioner	Investigation	Agency-Wide
10/13/2023	Federal Election Commission	FY 2024 OIG Work Plan	Other	US
11/01/2023	Federal Election Commission	Management and Performance Challenges Facing the FEC for FY 2024	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
11/14/2023	Federal Election Commission	Independent Audit Report of FEC's FY 23 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
12/01/2023	Federal Election Commission	Semiannual Report to Congress April 1, 2023 - September 30, 2023	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
12/22/2023	Federal Election Commission	OIG INVESTIGATIVE SUMMARY: Investigation of Alleged Misuse of Government Resources to Access Inappropriate Material	Investigation	Agency-Wide
02/09/2024	Federal Election Commission	OIG Report IE-23-01: Evaluation of Staffing, Hiring, and Retention at the FEC	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
05/03/2024	Federal Election Commission	FEC OIG FY 23 Annual PIIA Review	Review	Agency-Wide



Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
05/16/2024	Federal Election Commission	Semiannual Report to Congress October 1, 2023 - March 31, 2024	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide

Displaying 1 - 86 of 86